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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 27 DUCROQUET Louis Jo 37.559 12

2 26 ORSONI Matteï 37.647 +0.088 12 +0.088

3 35 WAHL Timéo 37.706 +0.147 12 +0.059

4 32 SALAMANCA Lina 37.770 +0.211 12 +0.064

5 39 PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis 38.031 +0.472 12 +0.261

6 33 GERMAIN Adam 38.204 +0.645 12 +0.173

7 38 MAURER Logan 38.226 +0.667 12 +0.022

8 37 FERRARI Helia 38.535 +0.976 11 +0.309

9 31 ACLOQUE Dylan 38.637 +1.078 5 +0.102

10 28 HUET Clara 38.962 +1.403 10 +0.325

11 25 POIRET Timothé 39.865 +2.306 11 +0.903

12 30 FINOTTO Giulia 40.051 +2.492 11 +0.186
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  25  POIRET Timothé  

1 START

11 25 24.376 1

23 25 1:05.402 2 41.026

35 25 1:45.628 3 40.226

46 25 2:25.940 4 40.312

57 25 3:06.340 5 40.400

68 25 3:46.692 6 40.352

79 25 4:27.606 7 40.914

91 25 5:08.162 8 40.556

103 25 5:48.642 9 40.480

115 25 6:28.507 10 39.865

125 7:01.926 FINISH

128 25 7:11.166 11 42.659

  26  ORSONI Matteï  

1 START

2 26 12.700 1

14 26 50.782 2 38.082

26 26 1:28.631 3 37.849

38 26 2:06.462 4 37.831

49 26 2:44.293 5 37.831

60 26 3:22.308 6 38.015

71 26 4:00.285 7 37.977

82 26 4:39.023 8 38.738

93 26 5:16.753 9 37.730

106 26 5:54.510 10 37.757

117 26 6:32.157 11 37.647

125 7:01.926 FINISH

127 26 7:10.616 12 38.459

  27  DUCROQUET Louis Jo  

1 START

9 27 20.929 1

20 27 1:00.031 2 39.102

32 27 1:38.135 3 38.104

43 27 2:16.776 4 38.641

54 27 2:55.202 5 38.426

65 27 3:34.280 6 39.078

76 27 4:13.112 7 38.832

87 27 4:51.229 8 38.117

99 27 5:28.788 9 37.559

111 27 6:07.087 10 38.299

121 27 6:45.699 11 38.612

125 7:01.926 FINISH

132 27 7:23.902 12 38.203

  28  HUET Clara  

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

13 28 27.702 1

25 28 1:09.409 2 41.707

37 28 1:48.841 3 39.432

48 28 2:28.768 4 39.927

59 28 3:07.730 5 38.962

70 28 3:47.539 6 39.809

80 28 4:28.087 7 40.548

92 28 5:08.787 8 40.700

104 28 5:49.160 9 40.373

116 28 6:28.909 10 39.749

125 7:01.926 FINISH

  30  FINOTTO Giulia  

1 START

10 30 23.135 1

22 30 1:04.256 2 41.121

34 30 1:44.950 3 40.694

45 30 2:25.317 4 40.367

56 30 3:05.788 5 40.471

67 30 3:46.079 6 40.291

78 30 4:26.758 7 40.679

90 30 5:07.722 8 40.964

102 30 5:48.057 9 40.335

114 30 6:28.108 10 40.051

125 7:01.926 FINISH

126 30 7:08.760 11 40.652

  31  ACLOQUE Dylan  

1 START

4 31 15.214 1

16 31 53.851 2 38.637

28 31 1:32.798 3 38.947

81 31 4:32.262 4 2:59.464

95 31 5:21.688 5 49.426

125 7:01.926 FINISH

  32  SALAMANCA Lina  

1 START

6 32 17.798 1

18 32 56.712 2 38.914

30 32 1:35.698 3 38.986

40 32 2:14.314 4 38.616

51 32 2:52.145 5 37.831

62 32 3:30.051 6 37.906

73 32 4:07.921 7 37.870

85 32 4:46.591 8 38.670

97 32 5:24.713 9 38.122

109 32 6:02.883 10 38.170

120 32 6:40.653 11 37.770

125 7:01.926 FINISH
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

131 32 7:18.854 12 38.201

  33  GERMAIN Adam  

1 START

7 33 19.600 1

19 33 59.296 2 39.696

31 33 1:37.907 3 38.611

42 33 2:16.515 4 38.608

52 33 2:54.786 5 38.271

63 33 3:33.147 6 38.361

74 33 4:11.388 7 38.241

86 33 4:49.592 8 38.204

98 33 5:27.976 9 38.384

110 33 6:06.819 10 38.843

122 33 6:46.118 11 39.299

125 7:01.926 FINISH

133 33 7:25.525 12 39.407

  35  WAHL Timéo  

1 START

3 35 14.738 1

15 35 53.804 2 39.066

27 35 1:32.547 3 38.743

39 35 2:10.916 4 38.369

50 35 2:49.317 5 38.401

61 35 3:28.062 6 38.745

72 35 4:06.640 7 38.578

84 35 4:45.401 8 38.761

96 35 5:24.113 9 38.712

108 35 6:01.970 10 37.857

119 35 6:39.676 11 37.706

125 7:01.926 FINISH

130 35 7:18.012 12 38.336

  37  FERRARI Helia  

1 START

12 37 27.443 1

24 37 1:08.973 2 41.530

36 37 1:48.517 3 39.544

47 37 2:28.263 4 39.746

58 37 3:07.181 5 38.918

69 37 3:47.010 6 39.829

83 37 4:41.329 7 54.319

94 37 5:20.069 8 38.740

107 37 5:58.966 9 38.897

118 37 6:37.501 10 38.535

125 7:01.926 FINISH

129 37 7:16.898 11 39.397

  38  MAURER Logan  

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

5 38 17.065 1

17 38 56.331 2 39.266

29 38 1:35.450 3 39.119

41 38 2:14.727 4 39.277

53 38 2:55.047 5 40.320

64 38 3:34.196 6 39.149

75 38 4:12.861 7 38.665

89 38 4:54.477 8 41.616

101 38 5:32.703 9 38.226

113 38 6:11.046 10 38.343

124 38 6:49.872 11 38.826

125 7:01.926 FINISH

135 38 7:28.710 12 38.838

  39  PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis  

1 START

8 39 19.951 1

21 39 1:00.828 2 40.877

33 39 1:39.949 3 39.121

44 39 2:19.190 4 39.241

55 39 2:58.198 5 39.008

66 39 3:36.902 6 38.704

77 39 4:15.526 7 38.624

88 39 4:53.884 8 38.358

100 39 5:31.915 9 38.031

112 39 6:10.229 10 38.314

123 39 6:48.347 11 38.118

125 7:01.926 FINISH

134 39 7:26.556 12 38.209


